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Oakwood Glen Contract

Calls for Service

5/1/2020

to

5/31/2020

Total

Other

Tomte

Total

153

4

112

ACCIDENT MINOR

ALARM LOCAL

ALARM REP SITE

CONTRACT CHECK

DIST FAMILY

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE

DISTURBANCE OTHER

DOMESTIC PREVENT

INFORMATION CALL

MEET THE CITIZEN

OPEN DOOR WINDOW

RUNAWAY

TERRORISTIC THREAT

TRAFFIC HAZARD

VEHICLE SPEEDING

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS




Total Other Tomte
WELFARE CHECK 1 0 1
ACCIDENT MINOR 1
20201479082 200505463 5/16/2020 8:40:43PM FIVE FORKS DR ACCIDENT MINOR 819  A019
ALARM LOCAL 3
20201305721 5/1/2020 12:28:28PM WINDY PINES DR ALARM LOCAL 512  A019
20201592434 5/26/2020 7:17:04PM  WHITE TAIL DR ALARM LOCAL 512  A019
20201611705 5/28/2020 9:06:49AM  TELEGRAPH CREEK DR ALARM LOCAL 512 A019
ALARM REP SITE 1
20201607931 5/27/2020 11:43:05PM  SMOOTH ROCK FALLS DR ALARM REP SITE 520 A019
CONTRACT CHECK 118
20201345081 5/5/2020 9:03:33AM WHITE TAIL DR CONTRACT CHECK 689  A019
20201604920 5/27/2020 6:22:21PM  WINDY PINES DR CONTRACT CHECK 689  A019
20201605205 5/27/2020 6:51:13PM  WINDY POINT DR CONTRACT CHECK 689 A019
20201605703 5/27/2020 7:36:25PM  SMOOTH ROCK FALLS DR CONTRACT CHECK 689  A019
20201607444 5/27/2020 10:46:20PM  FIVE FORKS DR CONTRACT CHECK 689  A019
20201552932 5/23/2020 12:21:05AM  TELEGRAPH CREEK DR CONTRACT CHECK 689  A019
20201552957 5/23/2020 12:24:10AM  FALLING WATERS DR CONTRACT CHECK 689 A019
20201552970 5/23/2020 12:25:20AM  SANDY KNOLLS DR CONTRACT CHECK 689  A019
20201552983 5/23/2020 12:26:49AM  MELLOW RIDGE DR CONTRACT CHECK 689  A019
20201552995 5/23/2020 12:27:55AM  RIVER MILL DR CONTRACT CHECK 689  A019
20201604830 5/27/2020 6:12:13PM DEER CREEK DR CONTRACT CHECK 689  A019
20201588706 5/26/2020 1:35:09PM FIVE FORKS DR CONTRACT CHECK 689  A019
20201588717 5/26/2020 1:35:54PM  WINDY POINT DR CONTRACT CHECK 689  A019
20201588730 5/26/2020 1:36:42PM  TELEGRAPH CREEK DR CONTRACT CHECK 689  A019
20201309017 5/1/2020 5:49:57PM MILL SPRINGS DR CONTRACT CHECK 689  A019
20201309082 5/1/2020 5:57:03PM WHITE TAIL DR CONTRACT CHECK 689  A019
20201310470 5/1/2020 8:28:44PM TELEGRAPH CREEK DR CONTRACT CHECK 689  A019
20201310766 5/1/2020 9:03:47PM NORVARA TRL CONTRACT CHECK 689  A019
20201312080 5/1/2020 11:50:51PM MELLOW RIDGE DR CONTRACT CHECK 689  A019
20201312046 5/1/2020 11:47:54PM SEVEN PINES DR CONTRACT CHECK 689  A019
20201312248 5/2/2020 12:09:43AM BRIARFIELD DR CONTRACT CHECK 689  A019
20201390055 5/8/2020 7:39:52PM PHIBES TRL CONTRACT CHECK 689  A019
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20201390278
20201389815
20201390954
20201391501
20201391288
20201392292
20201392153
20201392175
20201398852
20201398868
20201523408
20201524361
20201535893
20201537097
20201537973
20201551612
20201551558
20201480578
20201479097
20201603107
20201617689
20201619143
20201619612
20201619636
20201619668
20201619704
20201619805
20201602544
20201372453
20201336719
20201336734
20201336742
20201548820
20201549375
20201549538
20201550105

5/8/2020
5/8/2020
5/8/2020
5/8/2020
5/8/2020
5/9/2020
5/9/2020
5/9/2020
5/9/2020
5/9/2020
5/20/2020
5/20/2020
5/21/2020
5/21/2020
5/21/2020
5/22/2020
5/22/2020
5/16/2020
5/16/2020
5/27/2020
5/28/2020
5/28/2020
5/28/2020
5/28/2020
5/28/2020
5/28/2020
5/28/2020
5/27/2020
5/7/2020
5/4/2020
5/4/2020
5/4/2020
5/22/2020
5/22/2020
5/22/2020
5/22/2020

8:03:35PM
7:16:53PM
9:18:54PM

10:37:01PM
10:05:07PM
12:23:09AM
12:04:53AM
12:07:35AM

5:55:25PM
5:57:26PM
4:50:11PM
6:15:55PM
4:04:35PM
5:52:23PM
7:26:13PM
9:49:40PM
9:41:18PM

11:48:21PM

8:42:01PM
3:46:33PM
6:31:12PM
8:58:37PM
9:55:33PM
9:59:04PM

10:03:38PM
10:08:00PM
10:22:56PM

2:49:04PM

11:07:36AM

2:15:22PM
2:15:57PM
2:16:26PM
4:48:28PM
5:38:47PM
5:53:10PM
6:50:31PM

SMOOTH ROCK FALLS DR
SEVEN PINES DR

DEER CREEK DR

WINDY POINT DR
NORVARA TRL
MAXWOOD DR

SEVEN PINES DR
STONEY RIVER DR
SEVEN PINES DR

WINDY PINES DR

WHITE TAIL DR

SMOOTH ROCK FALLS DR
WHITE TAIL DR

FIVE FORKS DR

SEVEN PINES DR

WINDY PINES DR

SEVEN PINES DR

SEVEN PINES DR

WINDY POINT DR

WHITE TAIL DR

WHITE TAIL DR
NORVARA TRL

DEER CREEK DR
FALLING WATERS DR
SEVEN PINES DR

TEN CURVES RD

SEVEN PINES DR
SMOOTH ROCK FALLS DR
SEVEN PINES DR

WINDY POINT DR
MELLOW RIDGE DR

FIVE FORKS DR

WHITE TAIL DR

SEVEN PINES DR
STONEY RIVER DR
SMOOTH ROCK FALLS DR
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CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
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CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
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20201441485
20201441623
20201441635
20201444055
20201444729
20201457184
20201456902
20201456818
20201496793
20201631114
20201372776
20201361850
20201364957
20201364921
20201365677
20201365440
20201365904
20201367307
20201367366
20201373648
20201559379
20201560184
20201561950
20201376696
20201377958
20201380073
20201380151
20201380184
20201380302
20201376252
20201318409
20201317818
20201319176
20201319477
20201319519
20201319616

5/13/2020 2:35:25PM
5/13/2020 2:48:19PM
5/13/2020 2:49:35PM
5/13/2020 6:35:08PM
5/13/2020 8:20:53PM
5/14/2020 8:44:41PM
5/14/2020 8:15:25PM
5/14/2020 8:06:43PM
5/18/2020 2:54:03PM
5/29/2020 9:46:57PM
5/7/2020 11:33:31AM
5/6/2020 2:25:44PM
5/6/2020 6:56:36PM
5/6/2020 6:53:53PM
5/6/2020 8:19:04PM
5/6/2020 7:49:22PM
5/6/2020 8:45:12PM
5/6/2020 11:49:33PM
5/6/2020 11:57:34PM
5/7/2020 12:52:13PM
5/23/2020 4:39:57PM
5/23/2020 6:05:32PM
5/23/2020 9:24:01PM
5/7/2020 5:14:50PM
5/7/2020 7:27:43PM
5/7/2020 11:38:20PM
5/7/2020 11:49:38PM
5/7/2020 11:53:09PM
5/8/2020 12:06:47AM
5/7/2020 4:36:58PM
5/2/2020 5:13:43PM
5/2/2020 4:06:14PM
5/2/2020 6:55:57PM
5/2/2020 7:31:44PM
5/2/2020 7:37:07PM
5/2/2020 7:46:38PM

SMOOTH ROCK FALLS DR
WHITE TAIL DR

SEVEN PINES DR
SMOOTH ROCK FALLS DR
MELLOW RIDGE DR
WINDY POINT DR
MAXWOOD DR

WHITE TAIL DR

SEVEN PINES DR

DEER CREEK DR

WHITE TAIL DR

SMOOTH ROCK FALLS DR
PEACE RIVER DR

SEVEN PINES DR

PHIBES TRL

SEVEN PINES DR
SMOOTH ROCK FALLS DR
MAXWOOD DR
BRIARFIELD DR

WHITE TAIL DR

FIVE FORKS DR

WHITE TAIL DR

SMOOTH ROCK FALLS DR
SEVEN PINES DR

FIVE FORKS DR

MELLOW RIDGE DR
WINDY PINES DR
SMOOTH ROCK FALLS DR
TEN CURVES RD

WHITE TAIL DR

SEVEN PINES DR

WHITE TAIL DR

SMOOTH ROCK FALLS DR
PEACE RIVER DR
HUNTBROOK DR

SEVEN PINES DR

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
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CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
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20201321431
20201321644
20201321387
20201321689
20201417326
20201417313
20201417742
20201466951
20201471018
20201471055
20201471074
20201471100
20201470809
20201470993
20201638099
20201637878
20201638199
20201638669
20201639686
20201640539
20201640959
20201429158
20201429130
20201466470

DIST FAMILY
20201386595
20201352230

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE

20201401253
20201392901
20201366674
20201571933
20201572349
20201488809

DISTURBANCE OTHER

200502635
200501655

5/2/2020 11:25:16PM
5/2/2020 11:52:09PM
5/2/2020 11:18:25PM
5/2/2020 11:56:25PM
5/11/2020 3:27:52PM
5/11/2020 3:26:51PM
5/11/2020 4:08:20PM
5/15/2020 4:13:09PM

5/16/2020 12:09:32AM
5/16/2020 12:12:46AM
5/16/2020 12:14:24AM
5/16/2020 12:16:45AM
5/15/2020 11:49:04PM
5/16/2020 12:07:30AM

5/30/2020 5:14:48PM
5/30/2020 4:50:35PM
5/30/2020 5:27:04PM
5/30/2020 6:28:34PM
5/30/2020 8:35:40PM

5/30/2020 10:35:34PM
5/30/2020 11:32:52PM

5/12/2020 3:20:30PM
5/12/2020 3:17:37PM
5/15/2020 3:26:50PM

2
5/8/2020 1:47:01PM
5/5/2020 7:07:01PM

6
5/9/2020 10:51:19PM
5/9/2020 1:51:30AM
5/6/2020 10:26:02PM

5/24/2020 11:09:34PM
5/25/2020 12:09:09AM

5/17/2020 9:52:34PM

1

FAWN RIVER DR
MELLOW RIDGE DR

DEER CREEK DR

TEN CURVES RD

WHITE TAIL DR

SEVEN PINES DR
SMOOTH ROCK FALLS DR
FIVE FORKS DR

STONEY RIVER DR
MELLOW RIDGE DR
FALLING WATERS DR
SEVEN PINES DR

DEER CREEK DR
MAXWOOD DR

SEVEN PINES DR
MAXWOOD DR

WHITE TAIL DR

SMOOTH ROCK FALLS DR
FIVE FORKS DR

SMOOTH ROCK FALLS DR
TEN CURVES RD

WHITE TAIL DR

SMOOTH ROCK FALLS DR
SMOOTH ROCK FALLS DR

TELEGRAPH CREEK DR
WINDY PINES DR

SEVEN PINES DR
SANDY KNOLLS DR
SEVEN PINES DR
TELEGRAPH CREEK DR
TELEGRAPH CREEK DR
SEVEN PINES DR

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

DIST FAMILY
DIST FAMILY

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE

689
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
689

602
602

607
607
607
607
607
607

A019
A019
A019
A019
A019
A019
A019
A019
A019
A019
A019
A019
A019
A019
A019
A019
A019
A019
A019
A019
A019
A019
A019
A019

A019
A019

A019
A019
A019
A019
A019
A019

41B21
41B21
41B21
41B21
41A32
41A32
41A32
41B21
41B21
41B21
41B21
41B21
41B21
41B21
41B21
41B21
41B21
41B21
41B21
41B21
41B21
41A32
41A32
41B21

41B21
41B55

41B21
41833
41B21
41833
41N39
41833

Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Other

Other

Other

Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Other

Other

Tomte

Tomte
Other

Tomte
Other
Tomte
Other
Other
Other
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20201367691

DOMESTIC PREVENT
20201494975
20201562963
20201488725

INFORMATION CALL
20201597650
20201634977

MEET THE CITIZEN
20201320239
20201470087
20201475513
20201478389
20201551727
20201453557
20201457229

OPEN DOOR WINDOW

20201464398

RUNAWAY
20201447859 200504505
20201448117 200504507

TERRORISTIC THREAT
20201519314

TRAFFIC HAZARD
20201443404

VEHICLE SPEEDING
20201538678

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
20201377290
20201426696

WELFARE CHECK
20201397337

5/7/2020 12:43:59AM

5/18/2020
5/23/2020
5/17/2020

5/27/2020
5/30/2020

5/2/2020
5/15/2020
5/16/2020
5/16/2020
5/22/2020
5/14/2020
5/14/2020

5/15/2020

5/14/2020
5/14/2020

5/20/2020

5/13/2020

5/21/2020

5/7/2020
5/12/2020

5/9/2020

3
11:56:35AM
11:21:05PM

9:38:36PM

2
7:46:49AM
10:11:43AM

7
9:01:28PM
10:24:24PM

1:30:48PM
7:19:15PM
10:04:36PM
2:48:58PM
8:47:57PM

1
11:58:49AM

2
4:14:43AM
5:17:27AM

1
11:00:17AM

1
5:26:54PM

1
8:36:52PM

2
6:12:10PM
11:47:42AM

1
2:53:10PM

FALLING WATERS DR/TELEGRAPH CREE}

RIVER MILL DR
TELEGRAPH CREEK DR
HUNTBROOK DR

TELEGRAPH CREEK DR
RIVER MILL DR

OAKWOOD GLEN CIR
OAKWOOD GLEN CIR
BRIARFIELD DR
OAKWOOD GLEN CIR
OAKWOOD GLEN CIR
TELEGRAPH CREEK DR
BRIARFIELD DR

MELLOW RIDGE DR

BRIARFIELD DR
BRIARFIELD DR

SEVEN PINES DR

WINDY POINT DR

SEVEN PINES DR

WYOMA TRL
RIVER MILL DR

BRIARFIELD DR

DISTURBANCE OTHER

DOMESTIC PREVENT
DOMESTIC PREVENT
DOMESTIC PREVENT

INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL

MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN

OPEN DOOR WINDOW

RUNAWAY
RUNAWAY

TERRORISTIC THREAT

TRAFFIC HAZARD

VEHICLE SPEEDING

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS

WELFARE CHECK

609

603
603
603

671
671

670
670
670
670
670
670
670

120

419
419

430

803

509

501
501

673

A019

A019
A019
A019

A019
A019

A019
A019
A019
A019
A019
A019
A019

A019

A019
A019

A019

A019

A019

A019
A019

A019

41C64

41D58
41B21
41N58

41D24
41D15

41B21
41B21
41B21
41B21
41B21
41B21
41B21

41D58

41C60
41C60

41A18

41B21

41E17

41B21
41A32

41B21

Other

Other
Tomte
Other

Other
Other

Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte

Tomte

Other

Other
Other

Other

Tomte

Other

Tomte
Other

Tomte
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NOTE: This report was produced by the Harris County Sheriff's Office and contains raw data subject to change as
cases are investigated and reclassified.
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